THE LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY
22801 St. Clair Avenue • Cleveland, OH • 44117-1199 • U.S.A.
PH: 216-481-8100 • www.lincolnelectric.comPublication E12.14   |   Issue D ate 08/16
© Lincoln Global, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.
Magnum
®
 PRO AL Push-Pull Guns
ACCESSORIES

Wire Diameter
in. (mm) Order Number
0.035 (0.9) KP2744-035AT
3/64 (1.2)
KP2744-364AT
KP2744-364AT5356
KP2744-364AT-B100(1)
1/16 (1.6)
KP2744-116AT
KP2744-116AT5356
KP2744-116AT-B100(1)
CONTACT TIPS SPRING
LOADED 550A
Wire Diameter
in. (mm) Order Number
0.035 (0.9) KP3374-035A
3/64 (1.2) KP3374-364A
OPTIONAL 6 in. STRAIGHT AND CURVED
GUN TUBE ASSEMBLIES
350A/550A Expendables
Compatibility/Threaded Diffuser
Compatible Guns Degree Order Number
Straight, Air- &
Water-Cooled
180° KP3380-180
Air- &
Water-Cooled
60° KP3380-60
Air- &
Water-Cooled
45° KP3380-45(3)
550A Expendables ONLY/Fixed Diffuser
Straight & Water-Cooled Gun
Tube Assembly
180° KP3381-180(1)
Water-Cooled Gun Assembly 60° KP3381-60(4)
Water-Cooled Gun Assembly 45° KP3381-45(1)
Air- & Water-Cooled 60° KP3988-60(2)
Air- & Water-Cooled 45° KP3988-45(2)
CONTACT TIPS 550A(1)
Wire Diameter
in. (mm) Order Number
0.035 (0.9) KP2745-035AT
3/64 (1.2)
KP2745-364AT(1)
KP2745-364AT5356
KP2745-364AT-B100(2)
1/16 (1.6)
KP2745-116AT
KP2745-AT5356
KP2745-116AT-B100(2)
CONDUIT LINERS
Description ft (m) Order Number
Conduit Liner – 15  (4.5) KP3991-15
Conduit Liner – 25 (7.6) KP3991-25
Conduit Liner – 35 (10.6) KP3991-35
Conduit Liner – 50 (15.2) KP3991-50
550A SERIES EXPENDABLES
Description Order Number
Gas Diffuser KP2747-1A
Insulator, 550A Gun
Tube, each KP3982-2
Insulator, 550A Gun Tube,
25 pcs. KP3982-2-B25
Gas Nozzle Assembly
5/8 in (15.9 mm) KP2743-1-62RA
350A SERIES EXPENDABLES
Description Order Number
Gas Diffuser, each KP2746-1
Gas Diffuser, 25 pcs. KP2746-1-B25
Insulator,  350A Gun
Tube, each KP3982-1
Insulator, 350A Gun Tube,
25 pcs. KP3982-1-B25
Gas Nozzle Assembly
5/8 in (15.9 mm) KP2742-1-62R
JUMP LINERS
Description in. (mm) Order Number

1 Gallon
(order in multiples of 4)
KP3379-4
5 Gallon KP3379-5
DRIVE ROLLS
Description in. (mm) Order
Number
Knurled Insulated KP3990-1
0.035 (0.89) Groove
Insulated(1) KP3989-1
3/64 (1.19) & 1/16 (1.59)
Groove Insulated(1) KP3989-2
IDLER ROLLS
Description in. (mm) Order Number
3/64 (1.19) Insulated KP3992-364
0.035 (0.89) Insulated KP3992-035
1/16 (1.59) Insulated KP3992-116
Product
Name
Product Number